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2018 Dillon Open

Dillon

Results are provisional as of 2015AUG02 v1.14 14:25

CorsairPulse600 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R5 
8/5

Total

1st 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad
Clavel

60 1.00 3.00
DNC

2.00
DNC

1.00 7.00

2nd 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33 3.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 7.00

3rd 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM
AMERICA142

PULSE
600

28 Chad
Wilson

48 2.00 3.00
DNC

2.00
DNC

3.00
DNC

10.00

4th 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma-
Jigger

pulse
600

029 Jonathon
Davis

48 4.00 2.00 2.00
DNC

3.00
DNC

11.00

J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R5 
8/5

R6 
8/5

R7 
8/5

Total

1st 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo
Vargas

0 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 8.00

2nd 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed
Baldridge

0 4.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 18.00

3rd 35 J-22 Nauti
Moose

J22 627 Michael
Kline

0 1.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 20.00

4th 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0 3.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 7.00 24.00

5th 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0 6.00 7.00 5.00 3.00 6.00 2.00 29.00

6th 30 J-22 Insert
Name

J22 720 Daniel
Fesenmeyer

0 5.00 2.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 30.00

7th 38 J-22 Family
Tradition

J22 500 Richard Fell 0 10.00
SCP30

6.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 42.00

8th 29 J-22 Gunner’s
Mate

J22 286 Jim Vogel 0 8.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 53.00

9th 33 J-22   757 Thomas
Francis

0 11.00
OCS

8.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 54.00

10th 32 J-22 Sweet
Baby J

22 216 Phillip
Cooper

0 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 56.00

11th 37 J-22 Maybe
Later

J22 602 Peter
Fornell

0 10.00
DNF

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

11.00
DNC

65.00

J-24 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 0, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R4 
8/4

R5 
8/5

R6 
8/5

R7 
8/5

Total

1st 41 J-24 The
Dumpster

J/24 USA2185 Frank
Keesling

172 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 15.00

2nd 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory
Johnson

0 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 5.00 17.00
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3rd 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh
Bowens-
Rubin

0 4.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 21.00

4th 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd
Warnygora

0 2.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 3.00 1.00 27.00

5th 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank
Kelble

0 5.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 31.00

6th 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris
Morrow

172 6.00 4.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 38.00

7th 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley
Dober

0 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 8.00
DNC

7.00
DNC

7.00
DNC

48.00

8th 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John
Peters

0 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00
DNC

7.00 7.00
DNC

7.00
DNC

53.00

PHRF 1 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R5 
8/5

R6 
8/5

R7 
8/5

Total

1st 21 PHRF
1

Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 8.00

2nd 22 PHRF
1

Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard
Rinehart

129 2.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 11.00

3rd 23 PHRF
1

Vegemite Etchells 1073 James
Ulatowski

129 3.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 20.00

4th 75 PHRF
1

Hoof
Hearted

280 2802 Mike
Spurgeon

102 7.00 4.00 2.00 4.00 5.00 5.00
DNC

27.00

5th 74 PHRF
1

Daniel
Kelsey

J80 586 Daniel
Kelsey

120 5.00 6.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 31.00

6th 70 PHRF
1

Goose j80 1172 Keith
Tayman

120 4.00 7.00 5.00 6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

5.00
DNC

33.00

7th 72 PHRF
1

Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168 6.00 5.00 6.00 6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

5.00
DNC

34.00

8th 77 PHRF
1

Cita 40 46888 Stuart
Palmer

-6 8.00
DNF

8.00 7.00 6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

5.00
DNC

40.00

PHRF 2 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R5 
8/5

R6 
8/5

R7 
8/5

Total

1st 01 PHRF
2

Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick
Dorsch

270 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00

2nd 73 PHRF
2

Islander
Bahama

 38 Keith
DeLine

258 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 14.00

3rd 02 PHRF
2

Pink
Panther

22 727 Pawel
Kaliszan

276 3.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 18.00

4th 76 PHRF
2

Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik
Iverson

219 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 22.00

5th 71 PHRF
2

Full Monty 27 71 J.P.
Bauman

204 5.00
DNF

5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 30.00

6th 79 PHRF
2

 Catalina
25

4945  241 5.00
DNF

6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

35.00

Pearson Ensign Fleet
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Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R5 
8/5

R6 
8/5

R7 
8/5

Total

1st 57 Pearson
Ensign

Wildcat Pearson
Ensign

1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 8.00

2nd 55 Pearson
Ensign

Blue
Streaker

Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 3.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 15.00

3rd 56 Pearson
Ensign

Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher
Williams

0 2.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 18.00

4th 53 Pearson
Ensign

Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher
Pierce

0 4.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 23.00

5th 54 Pearson
Ensign

Beyond the
Star

Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 26.00

S-20 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R5 
8/5

R6 
8/5

R7 
8/5

Total

1st 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA
20

786 Raymond
McCleery

0 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 10.00

2nd 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 11.00

3rd 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 18.00

4th 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 2.00 3.00 23.00

5th 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221 5.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 28.00

Star Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating R1 
8/4

R2 
8/4

R3 
8/4

R5 
8/5

R6 
8/5

R7 
8/5

Total

1st 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142 3.00 3.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 16.00

2nd 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy
Seeling

140 5.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 17.00

3rd 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0 2.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 19.00

4th 83 Star Quick
Exchange

star 8140 Aaron Smith 0 4.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 19.00

5th 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen
Gunther

0 1.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 25.00

6th 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 6.00 5.00 1.00 6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

6.00
DNC

30.00

R1 - CorsairPulse600 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1313

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad
Clavel

60 1313 14:01:26 0:48:26 1:00:14

2 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM
AMERICA142

PULSE
600

28 Chad
Wilson

48 1313 14:01:36 0:48:36 1:01:43

3 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33 1313 14:00:33 0:47:33 1:02:02

4 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma- pulse 029 Jonathon 48 1313 14:02:12 0:49:12 1:02:29
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Jigger 600 Davis

R2 - CorsairPulse600 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1615

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33 1615 16:53:23 0:38:23 0:50:05

2 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma-
Jigger

pulse
600

029 Jonathon
Davis

48 1615 16:59:35 0:44:35 0:56:37

3 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad
Clavel

60   DNC  

3 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM
AMERICA142

PULSE
600

28 Chad
Wilson

48   DNC  

R3 - CorsairPulse600 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1719

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33 1719 18:05:20 0:46:20 1:00:27

2 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad
Clavel

60   DNC  

2 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM
AMERICA142

PULSE
600

28 Chad
Wilson

48   DNC  

2 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma-
Jigger

pulse
600

029 Jonathon
Davis

48   DNC  

R4 - CorsairPulse600 Fleet - 8/4

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad Clavel 60  

 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33  

 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM AMERICA142 PULSE 600 28 Chad Wilson 48  

 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma-Jigger pulse 600 029 Jonathon Davis 48  

R5 - CorsairPulse600 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1428

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad
Clavel

60 1428 15:11:36 0:43:36 0:54:13

2 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33 1428 15:10:03 0:42:03 0:54:52

3 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM
AMERICA142

PULSE
600

28 Chad
Wilson

48   DNC  

3 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma-
Jigger

pulse
600

029 Jonathon
Davis

48   DNC  

R6 - CorsairPulse600 Fleet - 8/5

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad Clavel 60  
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 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33  

 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM AMERICA142 PULSE 600 28 Chad Wilson 48  

 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma-Jigger pulse 600 029 Jonathon Davis 48  

R7 - CorsairPulse600 Fleet - 8/5

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 14 CorsairPulse600 Goose Chase F27 244 Chad Clavel 60  

 10 CorsairPulse600  760 124 Karl Smith 33  

 12 CorsairPulse600 TEAM AMERICA142 PULSE 600 28 Chad Wilson 48  

 11 CorsairPulse600 Thing-Ma-Jigger pulse 600 029 Jonathon Davis 48  

R1 - J-22 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 35 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 1

2 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo Vargas 0 2

3 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0 3

4 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed Baldridge 0 4

5 30 J-22 Insert Name J22 720 Daniel Fesenmeyer 0 5

6 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0 6

7 29 J-22 Gunner’s Mate J22 286 Jim Vogel 0 8

8 32 J-22 Sweet Baby J 22 216 Phillip Cooper 0 9

9 38 J-22 Family Tradition J22 500 Richard Fell 0 SCP30

9 37 J-22 Maybe Later J22 602 Peter Fornell 0 DNF

11 33 J-22   757 Thomas Francis 0 OCS

R2 - J-22 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo Vargas 0 1

2 30 J-22 Insert Name J22 720 Daniel Fesenmeyer 0 2

3 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed Baldridge 0 3

4 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0 4

5 35 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 5

6 38 J-22 Family Tradition J22 500 Richard Fell 0 6

7 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0 7

8 33 J-22   757 Thomas Francis 0 8

9 29 J-22 Gunner’s Mate J22 286 Jim Vogel 0 9

10 32 J-22 Sweet Baby J 22 216 Phillip Cooper 0 10

11 37 J-22 Maybe Later J22 602 Peter Fornell 0 DNC
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R3 - J-22 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo Vargas 0 1

2 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0 2

3 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed Baldridge 0 3

4 35 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 4

5 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0 5

6 30 J-22 Insert Name J22 720 Daniel Fesenmeyer 0 6

7 38 J-22 Family Tradition J22 500 Richard Fell 0 7

8 29 J-22 Gunner’s Mate J22 286 Jim Vogel 0 8

9 33 J-22   757 Thomas Francis 0 9

10 32 J-22 Sweet Baby J 22 216 Phillip Cooper 0 10

11 37 J-22 Maybe Later J22 602 Peter Fornell 0 DNC

R4 - J-22 Fleet - 8/4

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo Vargas 0  

 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed Baldridge 0  

 35 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0  

 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0  

 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0  

 30 J-22 Insert Name J22 720 Daniel Fesenmeyer 0  

 38 J-22 Family Tradition J22 500 Richard Fell 0  

 29 J-22 Gunner’s Mate J22 286 Jim Vogel 0  

 33 J-22   757 Thomas Francis 0  

 32 J-22 Sweet Baby J 22 216 Phillip Cooper 0  

 37 J-22 Maybe Later J22 602 Peter Fornell 0  

R5 - J-22 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed Baldridge 0 1

2 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo Vargas 0 2

3 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0 3

4 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0 4

5 35 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 5

6 30 J-22 Insert Name J22 720 Daniel Fesenmeyer 0 6

7 38 J-22 Family Tradition J22 500 Richard Fell 0 7

8 33 J-22   757 Thomas Francis 0 8

9 29 J-22 Gunner’s Mate J22 286 Jim Vogel 0 9

10 32 J-22 Sweet Baby J 22 216 Phillip Cooper 0 10
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11 37 J-22 Maybe Later J22 602 Peter Fornell 0 DNC

R6 - J-22 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo Vargas 0 1

2 35 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 2

3 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed Baldridge 0 3

4 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0 4

5 30 J-22 Insert Name J22 720 Daniel Fesenmeyer 0 5

6 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0 6

7 38 J-22 Family Tradition J22 500 Richard Fell 0 7

8 32 J-22 Sweet Baby J 22 216 Phillip Cooper 0 8

9 29 J-22 Gunner’s Mate J22 286 Jim Vogel 0 9

10 33 J-22   757 Thomas Francis 0 10

11 37 J-22 Maybe Later J22 602 Peter Fornell 0 DNC

R7 - J-22 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 31 J-22 Baby Doe J22 941 Mateo Vargas 0 1

2 39 J-22 catch 22 J 22 1253 lee rawe 0 2

3 35 J-22 Nauti Moose J22 627 Michael Kline 0 3

4 36 J-22  J22 0 Reed Baldridge 0 4

5 38 J-22 Family Tradition J22 500 Richard Fell 0 5

6 30 J-22 Insert Name J22 720 Daniel Fesenmeyer 0 6

7 34 J-22 Shameless J22 536 Dave Baker 0 7

8 33 J-22   757 Thomas Francis 0 8

9 32 J-22 Sweet Baby J 22 216 Phillip Cooper 0 9

10 29 J-22 Gunner’s Mate J22 286 Jim Vogel 0 10

11 37 J-22 Maybe Later J22 602 Peter Fornell 0 DNC

R1 - J-24 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 41 J-24 The Dumpster J/24 USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 1

2 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 2

3 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory Johnson 0 3

4 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 4

5 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 5

6 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 172 6

7 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 7
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8 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 0 8

R2 - J-24 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 41 J-24 The Dumpster J/24 USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 1

2 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory Johnson 0 2

3 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 3

4 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 172 4

5 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 5

6 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 6

7 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 7

8 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 0 8

R3 - J-24 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory Johnson 0 1

2 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 2

3 41 J-24 The Dumpster J/24 USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 3

4 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 4

5 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 5

6 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 6

7 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 172 7

8 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 0 8

R4 - J-24 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 1

2 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory Johnson 0 2

3 41 J-24 The Dumpster J/24 USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 3

4 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 4

5 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 172 5

6 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 6

7 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 7

8 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 0 DNC

R5 - J-24 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place
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1 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 1

2 41 J-24 The Dumpster J/24 USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 2

3 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory Johnson 0 3

4 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 172 4

5 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 5

6 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 6

7 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 0 7

8 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 DNC

R6 - J-24 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory Johnson 0 1

2 41 J-24 The Dumpster J/24 USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 2

3 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 3

4 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 4

5 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 5

6 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 172 6

7 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 DNC

7 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 0 DNC

R7 - J-24 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 44 J-24 Phantom J24 2627 Todd Warnygora 0 1

2 45 J-24 Serial tillers J24 1966 Frank Kelble 0 2

3 41 J-24 The Dumpster J/24 USA2185 Frank Keesling 172 3

4 42 J-24 Zero Gravity J24 4200 Josh Bowens-Rubin 0 4

5 43 J-24 Pinotage J24 5177 Gregory Johnson 0 5

6 47 J-24 Rat On J24 3379 Chris Morrow 172 6

7 46 J-24 Straightjacket J24 4196 Bradley Dober 0 DNC

7 40 J-24 Harmony J/24 3500 John Peters 0 DNC

R1 - PHRF 1 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1347

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 21 PHRF 1 Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129 1347 14:21:23 0:34:23 0:38:10

2 22 PHRF 1 Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard Rinehart 129 1347 14:21:37 0:34:37 0:38:26

3 23 PHRF 1 Vegemite Etchells 1073 James Ulatowski 129 1347 14:22:53 0:35:53 0:39:50

4 70 PHRF 1 Goose j80 1172 Keith Tayman 120 1347 14:23:56 0:36:56 0:41:35

5 74 PHRF 1 Daniel Kelsey J80 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1347 14:24:45 0:37:45 0:42:30

6 72 PHRF 1 Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168 1347 14:55:24 1:08:24 1:11:36



8/5/2018 Sailwave results for 2018 Dillon Open at Dillon 2018

file:///C:/Users/ZCVNA_~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2E82.htm 10/18

7 75 PHRF 1 Hoof Hearted 280 2802 Mike Spurgeon 102 1347 14:51:04 1:04:04 1:14:15

8 77 PHRF 1 Cita 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 1347  DNF  

R2 - PHRF 1 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1622

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 22 PHRF 1 Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard Rinehart 129 1622 16:57:41 0:35:41 0:39:37

2 21 PHRF 1 Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129 1622 16:59:19 0:37:19 0:41:26

3 23 PHRF 1 Vegemite Etchells 1073 James Ulatowski 129 1622 16:59:33 0:37:33 0:41:41

4 75 PHRF 1 Hoof Hearted 280 2802 Mike Spurgeon 102 1622 16:58:21 0:36:21 0:42:07

5 72 PHRF 1 Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168 1622 17:03:58 0:41:58 0:43:56

6 74 PHRF 1 Daniel Kelsey J80 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1622 17:01:12 0:39:12 0:44:08

7 70 PHRF 1 Goose j80 1172 Keith Tayman 120 1622 17:01:37 0:39:37 0:44:36

8 77 PHRF 1 Cita 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 1622 16:54:37 0:32:37 0:45:49

R3 - PHRF 1 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1726

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 21 PHRF 1 Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129 1726 18:10:42 0:44:42 0:49:38

2 75 PHRF 1 Hoof Hearted 280 2802 Mike Spurgeon 102 1726 18:10:21 0:44:21 0:51:24

3 22 PHRF 1 Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard Rinehart 129 1726 18:12:26 0:46:26 0:51:33

4 23 PHRF 1 Vegemite Etchells 1073 James Ulatowski 129 1726 18:12:48 0:46:48 0:51:58

5 70 PHRF 1 Goose j80 1172 Keith Tayman 120 1726 18:13:44 0:47:44 0:53:45

6 72 PHRF 1 Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168 1726 18:18:22 0:52:22 0:54:49

7 77 PHRF 1 Cita 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 1726 18:06:18 0:40:18 0:56:37

8 74 PHRF 1 Daniel Kelsey J80 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1726 18:18:43 0:52:43 0:59:21

R4 - PHRF 1 Fleet - 8/4

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 21 PHRF 1 Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129  

 22 PHRF 1 Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard Rinehart 129  

 23 PHRF 1 Vegemite Etchells 1073 James Ulatowski 129  

 75 PHRF 1 Hoof Hearted 280 2802 Mike Spurgeon 102  

 74 PHRF 1 Daniel Kelsey J80 586 Daniel Kelsey 120  

 70 PHRF 1 Goose j80 1172 Keith Tayman 120  

 72 PHRF 1 Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168  

 77 PHRF 1 Cita 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6  

R5 - PHRF 1 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1428

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
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1 21 PHRF 1 Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129 1428 15:06:10 0:38:10 0:42:22

2 22 PHRF 1 Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard Rinehart 129 1428 15:06:20 0:38:20 0:42:34

3 23 PHRF 1 Vegemite Etchells 1073 James Ulatowski 129 1428 15:09:15 0:41:15 0:45:48

4 75 PHRF 1 Hoof Hearted 280 2802 Mike Spurgeon 102 1428 15:08:01 0:40:01 0:46:22

5 74 PHRF 1 Daniel Kelsey J80 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1428 15:18:49 0:50:49 0:57:13

6 70 PHRF 1 Goose j80 1172 Keith Tayman 120   DNC  

6 72 PHRF 1 Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168   DNC  

6 77 PHRF 1 Cita 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6   DNC  

R6 - PHRF 1 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1536

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 22 PHRF 1 Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard Rinehart 129 1536 16:10:56 0:34:56 0:38:47

2 21 PHRF 1 Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129 1536 16:11:59 0:35:59 0:39:57

3 23 PHRF 1 Vegemite Etchells 1073 James Ulatowski 129 1536 16:12:06 0:36:06 0:40:05

4 74 PHRF 1 Daniel Kelsey J80 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1536 16:18:20 0:42:20 0:47:40

5 75 PHRF 1 Hoof Hearted 280 2802 Mike Spurgeon 102 1536 16:18:01 0:42:01 0:48:41

6 70 PHRF 1 Goose j80 1172 Keith Tayman 120   DNC  

6 72 PHRF 1 Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168   DNC  

6 77 PHRF 1 Cita 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6   DNC  

R7 - PHRF 1 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1652

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 21 PHRF 1 Bullseye Etchells 665 Scott Snyder 129 1652 17:30:50 0:38:50 0:43:07

2 22 PHRF 1 Mendocino Etchells 291 Richard Rinehart 129 1652 17:31:26 0:39:26 0:43:47

3 74 PHRF 1 Daniel Kelsey J80 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1652 17:31:37 0:39:37 0:44:36

4 23 PHRF 1 Vegemite Etchells 1073 James Ulatowski 129 1652 17:32:23 0:40:23 0:44:50

5 75 PHRF 1 Hoof Hearted 280 2802 Mike Spurgeon 102   DNC  

5 70 PHRF 1 Goose j80 1172 Keith Tayman 120   DNC  

5 72 PHRF 1 Mongoose u20 96 B W Bilberry 168   DNC  

5 77 PHRF 1 Cita 40 46888 Stuart Palmer -6   DNC  

R1 - PHRF 2 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1354

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 01 PHRF
2

Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1354 14:26:12 0:32:12 0:29:20

2 73 PHRF
2

Islander
Bahama

 38 Keith DeLine 258 1354 14:39:23 0:45:23 0:41:59

3 02 PHRF
2

Pink Panther 22 727 Pawel
Kaliszan

276 1354 14:41:20 0:47:20 0:42:47

4 76 PHRF
2

Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik Iverson 219 1354 14:46:56 0:52:56 0:51:34
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5 71 PHRF
2

Full Monty 27 71 J.P. Bauman 204 1354  DNF  

5 79 PHRF
2

 Catalina
25

4945  241 1354  DNF  

R2 - PHRF 2 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1629

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 01 PHRF
2

Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1629 16:51:53 0:22:53 0:20:51

2 02 PHRF
2

Pink Panther 22 727 Pawel
Kaliszan

276 1629 16:52:37 0:23:37 0:21:21

3 73 PHRF
2

Islander
Bahama

 38 Keith DeLine 258 1629 16:52:24 0:23:24 0:21:39

4 76 PHRF
2

Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik Iverson 219 1629 16:53:36 0:24:36 0:23:58

5 71 PHRF
2

Full Monty 27 71 J.P. Bauman 204 1629 17:00:24 0:31:24 0:31:14

6 79 PHRF
2

 Catalina
25

4945  241   DNC  

R3 - PHRF 2 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1733

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 01 PHRF
2

Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1733 17:58:19 0:25:19 0:23:04

2 02 PHRF
2

Pink Panther 22 727 Pawel
Kaliszan

276 1733 18:01:32 0:28:32 0:25:48

3 73 PHRF
2

Islander
Bahama

 38 Keith DeLine 258 1733 18:05:05 0:32:05 0:29:41

4 76 PHRF
2

Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik Iverson 219 1733 18:06:10 0:33:10 0:32:18

5 71 PHRF
2

Full Monty 27 71 J.P. Bauman 204 1733 18:21:16 0:48:16 0:48:00

6 79 PHRF
2

 Catalina
25

4945  241   DNC  

R4 - PHRF 2 Fleet - 8/4

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 01 PHRF 2 Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270  

 73 PHRF 2 Islander Bahama  38 Keith DeLine 258  

 02 PHRF 2 Pink Panther 22 727 Pawel Kaliszan 276  

 76 PHRF 2 Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik Iverson 219  

 71 PHRF 2 Full Monty 27 71 J.P. Bauman 204  

 79 PHRF 2  Catalina 25 4945  241  

R5 - PHRF 2 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1435
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 01 PHRF
2

Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1435 14:59:00 0:24:00 0:21:52

2 73 PHRF
2

Islander
Bahama

 38 Keith DeLine 258 1435 15:01:28 0:26:28 0:24:29

3 02 PHRF
2

Pink Panther 22 727 Pawel
Kaliszan

276 1435 15:04:18 0:29:18 0:26:29

4 76 PHRF
2

Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik Iverson 219 1435 15:07:18 0:32:18 0:31:28

5 71 PHRF
2

Full Monty 27 71 J.P. Bauman 204 1435 15:31:28 0:56:28 0:56:09

6 79 PHRF
2

 Catalina
25

4945  241   DNC  

R6 - PHRF 2 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1543

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 01 PHRF
2

Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1543 16:06:22 0:23:22 0:21:17

2 73 PHRF
2

Islander
Bahama

 38 Keith DeLine 258 1543 16:07:05 0:24:05 0:22:17

3 76 PHRF
2

Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik Iverson 219 1543 16:06:57 0:23:57 0:23:20

4 02 PHRF
2

Pink Panther 22 727 Pawel
Kaliszan

276 1543 16:09:47 0:26:47 0:24:13

5 71 PHRF
2

Full Monty 27 71 J.P. Bauman 204 1543 16:10:33 0:27:33 0:27:24

6 79 PHRF
2

 Catalina
25

4945  241   DNC  

R7 - PHRF 2 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1658

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 01 PHRF
2

Wharf Rat 22 7707 Patrick Dorsch 270 1658 17:23:32 0:25:32 0:23:15

2 73 PHRF
2

Islander
Bahama

 38 Keith DeLine 258 1658 17:23:55 0:25:55 0:23:58

3 76 PHRF
2

Vaquita E-26-2 4408 Erik Iverson 219 1658 17:24:09 0:26:09 0:25:28

4 02 PHRF
2

Pink Panther 22 727 Pawel
Kaliszan

276 1658 17:26:37 0:28:37 0:25:52

5 71 PHRF
2

Full Monty 27 71 J.P. Bauman 204 1658 17:33:44 0:35:44 0:35:32

6 79 PHRF
2

 Catalina
25

4945  241   DNC  

R1 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Place, Time: 1354

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 57 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 1
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2 56 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0 2

3 55 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 3

4 53 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher Pierce 0 4

5 54 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 5

R2 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 57 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 1

2 53 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher Pierce 0 2

3 55 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 3

4 56 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0 4

5 54 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 5

R3 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 57 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 1

2 56 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0 2

3 53 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher Pierce 0 3

4 54 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 4

5 55 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 5

R4 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/4

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 57 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272  

 55 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262  

 56 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0  

 53 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher Pierce 0  

 54 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0  

R5 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 57 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 1

2 55 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 2

3 56 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0 3

4 54 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 4

5 53 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher Pierce 0 5

R6 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/5
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Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 55 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 1

2 57 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 2

3 56 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0 3

4 53 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher Pierce 0 4

5 54 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 5

R7 - Pearson Ensign Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 55 Pearson Ensign Blue Streaker Ensign 1524 Rick Norris 262 1

2 57 Pearson Ensign Wildcat Pearson Ensign 1642 Gerry Huttrer 272 2

3 54 Pearson Ensign Beyond the Star Ensign 1545 Phil Goedert 0 3

4 56 Pearson Ensign Black Cat 2 ensign 1322 Christopher Williams 0 4

5 53 Pearson Ensign Ptarmigan Ensign 1489 Christopher Pierce 0 5

R1 - S-20 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA 20 786 Raymond McCleery 0 1

2 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221 2

3 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 3

4 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0 4

5 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221 5

R2 - S-20 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA 20 786 Raymond McCleery 0 1

2 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221 2

3 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 3

4 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221 4

5 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0 5

R3 - S-20 Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221 1

2 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA 20 786 Raymond McCleery 0 2

3 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 3
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4 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221 4

5 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0 5

R4 - S-20 Fleet - 8/4

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA 20 786 Raymond McCleery 0  

 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221  

 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222  

 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0  

 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221  

R5 - S-20 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 1

2 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221 2

3 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA 20 786 Raymond McCleery 0 3

4 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0 4

5 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221 5

R6 - S-20 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA 20 786 Raymond McCleery 0 1

2 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0 2

3 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221 3

4 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 4

5 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221 5

R7 - S-20 Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 63 S-20 Feisty! Santana 20 713 Mike McKeever 221 1

2 62 S-20 GERKIN SANTANA 20 786 Raymond McCleery 0 2

3 65 S-20 Skippy 20 917 Mike Degitis 0 3

4 88 S-20 SpacePipe Santana 20 692 Geoffrey Zaun 222 4

5 61 S-20 Mjolnir Santana 20 642 Dan Griggs 221 5

R1 - Star Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place
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Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen Gunther 0 1

2 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0 2

3 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142 3

4 83 Star Quick Exchange star 8140 Aaron Smith 0 4

5 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy Seeling 140 5

6 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 6

R2 - Star Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy Seeling 140 1

2 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0 2

3 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142 3

4 83 Star Quick Exchange star 8140 Aaron Smith 0 4

5 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 5

6 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen Gunther 0 6

R3 - Star Fleet - 8/4

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 1

2 83 Star Quick Exchange star 8140 Aaron Smith 0 2

3 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy Seeling 140 3

4 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen Gunther 0 4

5 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0 5

6 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142 6

R4 - Star Fleet - 8/4

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142  

 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy Seeling 140  

 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0  

 83 Star Quick Exchange star 8140 Aaron Smith 0  

 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen Gunther 0  

 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0  

R5 - Star Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142 1
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2 83 Star Quick Exchange star 8140 Aaron Smith 0 2

3 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0 3

4 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy Seeling 140 4

5 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen Gunther 0 5

6 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 DNC

R6 - Star Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142 1

2 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0 2

3 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy Seeling 140 3

4 83 Star Quick Exchange star 8140 Aaron Smith 0 4

5 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen Gunther 0 5

6 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 DNC

R7 - Star Fleet - 8/5

Start: Start 8, Finishes: Place

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName Rating Place

1 84 Star Ghost Star 7579 Timothy Seeling 140 1

2 80 Star Quick Feet Star 7977 Paul Kresge 142 2

3 83 Star Quick Exchange star 8140 Aaron Smith 0 3

4 85 Star 8267 Star 8267 Stephen Gunther 0 4

5 82 Star Elusive Star 8100 Hans Bucher 0 5

6 86 Star  Star 7354 Cory Ernst 0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

